CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the Confidential Testimony of Raymond
Hendershot in the Matter of Manti Telephone Company’s Second Amended Application for USF
Eligibility was sent to the following individuals by email this 21% day of September, 2012:

Dennis Miller

Division of Public Utilities
dpudatarequest@utah.gov
dennismiller@utah.gov

Patricia Schmid

Assistant Attorney General
Division of Public Utilities
pschmid@utah.gov

Justin Jetter

Assistant Attorney General
Division of Public Utilities
jjetter@utah. gov

William Duncan
Division of Public Utilities
wduncan@utah.qgov

Paul Hicken
Division of Public Utilities
PHicken@utah.gov

Shauna Benvegnu-Springer
Division of Public Utilities
shenvegn@utah.gov

Paul Anderson
Division of Public Utilities
pmanderson@utah.gov

Paul Proctor
Office of Consumer Services
pproctor@utah.gov

Eric Orton
Office of Consumer Services
eorton@utah.gov

Bela Vastag
Office of Consumer Services
bvastag@utah.gov

Bion C. Ostrander
Ostrander Consulting
bionostrander@cox.net

/s/Kira M. Slawson
Kira M. Slawson
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